
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

114 
56 
48 
22 
18 
15 
68 
13 
21 
67 

14 
93 
59 

Name 

RODRIGO XEROX 
BRUNO PEREIRA 
JULIANO MENGER 
FELIPE REICHERT 
RODRIGO MENGER 
DEIVIDI BORGES 
LEANDRO FERREIRA 
RODRIGO ARMILIATO 
JEFERSOM SIMON 
ROBERTO NUNES 

ROMOLO MENTI BECCARI 
VINICIUS CANELLO 
ELTON SILVEIRA 

Class 

GP300 LIGHT 

GP300 LIGHT 

GP250 

GP300 LIGHT 

GP250 

GP250 

GP250 

GP250 

GP250 

GP250 

GP250 

GP250 

GP250 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

12 

12 

12 

Total Tm 

15:58.068 

16:13.774 

16:16.197 

16:17.063 

16:26.752 

16:33.125 

16:47.101 

17:03.606 

15:59.382 

17:16.377 

16:26.718 

16:26.877 

16:31.928 

Diff 

15.706 

18.129 

18.995 

28.684 

35.057 

49.033 

1:05.538 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

Gap 

15.706 

2.423 

0.866 

9.689 

6.373 

13.976 

16.505 

1 Lap 

1:16.995 

Best Tm 

1:18.008 

1:19.631 

1:19.752 

1:19.970 

1:20.327 

1:20.938 

1:22.076 

1:22.431 

1:25.562 

1:32.272 

1:20.238 

1:20.640 

1:20.771 

In Lap 

3 

9 

7 

9 

10 

2 

5 

3 

8 

5 

5 

12 

3 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.706 

Avg. Speed 

138,383 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.008 

Best Speed 

141,632 

Best Lap by 

114 - RODRIGO XEROX 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

SULBRASILEIRO DE MOTOVELOCIDADE 3ª ETAPA 

GP250 GP300L 

Prova GP250/300L 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:15:50 

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,069 km 

12/12/2021 13:00 


